ACTRESS, WRITER, PRESENTER, DANCER, COMEDIAN

AGENT: CONTRACTORS

WEIGHT: 56KG
HEIGHT: 1.56M
HAIR: BROWN

MARKET THEATRE LABORATORY

Kasi superhero
Summer love

Sokhulu and partners
Saint and sinners
Soul City 12

Streets of Mangaung
Scandal

Feelings

Home is where pap n vleis is
Reflections

Relativity

This Church

God in pieces

DSTV Mobile

Unyana
Don’t need a man.

The Voice
Telling Stories Arts Festival
SMKN incubation

Amka

MASEGO THOBEGA

PERSONAL DETAILS

TRAINING
DIPLOMA

FILM
Support-Magic factory
support-Sobabili

TV
Support-paw paw films
Cameo-Penguin films
Cameo-Homemade Films
Cameo-Moja Movie Factory
Cameo-Ochre Moving Factory

THEATRE
Lead- industrial
Lead- Wits
Lead- Soweto theatre
Support-Grahamstown Festival
Lead-Taung Calabash
support-Grahamstown Festival

COMMERCIAL
Lead-TV

WRITING WORK
Mzansi Magic film
YouTube series.

THEATRE WORK
Stage Manager
Judge/ Writing Mentor
Writing facilitator

PROMOTIONAL WORK
TCC (company)

TEL: 011 726 6076

EYES: BROWN

DRESS:
SHOE: 3

32

2007-2008

2013
2010

2016
2016
2014
2011
2010

2018
2016
2015
2012
2010
2008

2012

2019
2020

2021
2022
2022

2015



Vodacom TCC (company) 2015

SKILLS
LANGUAGES: ENGLISH, TSWANA, SOTHO, PEDI, ZULU
Dance Skill: Kwaito



