MASEGO THOBEGA

ACTRESS, WRITER, PRESENTER, DANCER, COMEDIAN

AGENT: CONTRACTORS		TEL: 011 726 6076
PERSONAL DETAILS		
WEIGHT: 56KG		EYES: BROWN
HEIGHT: 1.56M		DRESS: 32
HAIR: BROWN		SHOE: 3
TRAINING		
MARKET THEATRE LABORATORY	DIPLOMA	2007-2008
	FILM	
Kasi superhero	Support-Magic factory	2013
Summer love	support-Sobabili	2010
τν		
Sokhulu and partners	Support-paw paw films	2016
Saint and sinners	Cameo-Penguin films	2016
Soul City 12	Cameo-Homemade Films	2014
Streets of Mangaung	Cameo-Moja Movie Factory	2011
Scandal	Cameo-Ochre Moving Factory	2010
THEATRE		
Feelings	Lead- industrial	2018
Home is where pap n vleis is	Lead- Wits	2016
Reflections	Lead- Soweto theatre	2015
Relativity	Support-Grahamstown Festival	2012
This Church	Lead-Taung Calabash	2010
God in pieces	support-Grahamstown Festival	2008
COMMERCIAL		
DSTV Mobile	Lead-TV	2012
WRITING WORK		
Unyana	Mzansi Magic film	2019
Don't need a man.	YouTube series.	2020
THEATRE WORK		
The Voice	Stage Manager	2021
Telling Stories Arts Festival	Judge/ Writing Mentor	2022
SMKN incubation	Writing facilitator	2022
	PROMOTIONAL WORK	
Amka	TCC (company)	2015

Vodacom

SKILLS

LANGUAGES: ENGLISH, TSWANA, SOTHO, PEDI, ZULU Dance Skill: Kwaito